
種目 クラス 順位 氏名 所属 年齢 記録 風速 備考

60m M25 1 安田  有杜 潟上 28 7秒56 -1.3m/s 秋田県新 大会新
60m M30 1 島田  龍市 神奈川県 34 7秒65 -1.3m/s
60m M35 1 佐藤  賢一 大館 38 7秒21 -1.3m/s 秋田県新 大会新
60m M40 1 佐藤  喜美 仙北 41 7秒63 -1.7m/s 秋田県新
60m M40 2 日野  大輔 湯沢 42 8秒11 -1.7m/s
60m M40 3 浅野  公明 鹿角 40 8秒18 -1.7m/s
60m M40 4 原田  健二 北秋田 44 9秒38 -1.7m/s
60m M45 1 金子  祐悦 三種 45 7秒89 -1.7m/s 秋田県新 大会新
60m M55 1 佐藤  彰浩 大仙 57 8秒91 -1.7m/s
60m M55 2 児玉  勇人 秋田 59 19秒50 -1.7m/s
60m M60 1 中川  幸雄 秋田 61 8秒40 -1.7m/s 秋田県新
60m M60 2 大黒  聡 大仙 60 9秒10 -1.7m/s
60m M60 3 菅原  敏 秋田 64 9秒79 -1.7m/s
60m M60 4 高橋  喜弘 由利本荘 63 9秒99 -1.7m/s
60m M65 1 鈴木  祐悦 由利本荘 67 9秒33 ＋0.8m/s
60m M70 1 岸部  良作 横手 70 9秒43 ＋0.8m/s
60m M80 1 相馬  和男 大館 81 11秒76 ＋0.8m/s
60m W55 1 村上  恵理子 秋田 55 10秒37 -0.9m/s
60m W60 1 佐藤  妙子 大館 62 10秒00 -0.9m/s
60m W75 1 相馬  勝子 大館 79 12秒03 -0.9m/s
60m W80 1 因幡  正子 大館 82 12秒40 -0.9m/s
100m M24－ 1 佐藤  柚太 湯沢 20 11秒84 -3.2m/s
100m M25 1 兎澤  航平 秋田 26 11秒72 -3.2m/s
100m M25 2 安田  有杜 潟上 28 12秒23 -3.2m/s
100m M30 1 島田  龍市 神奈川県 34 12秒43 -3.2m/s
100m M35 1 佐藤  賢一 大館 38 11秒75 -3.0m/s
100m M35 2 日景  正純 秋田 35 13秒35 -3.0m/s
100m M40 1 佐藤  喜美 仙北 41 12秒58 -3.0m/s



100m M40 2 浅野  公明 鹿角 40 13秒39 -3.0m/s
100m M40 3 日野  大輔 湯沢 42 13秒40 -3.0m/s
100m M40 4 門脇  真吾 仙北 41 13秒98 -3.0m/s
100m M40 5 原田  健二 北秋田 44 15秒52 -3.0m/s
100m M40 6 村井  宏行 秋田 44 16秒57 -3.0m/s
100m M45 1 金子  祐悦 三種 45 13秒07 -0.7m/s
100m M45 2 柳沢  喜晴 鹿角 48 14秒07 -0.7m/s
100m M50 1 中塩  直晴 秋田 54 16秒63 -0.7m/s
100m M55 1 佐藤  彰浩 大仙 57 14秒36 -0.7m/s
100m M55 2 児玉  勇人 秋田 59 16秒00 -0.7m/s
100m M60 1 中川  幸雄 秋田 61 13秒74 -2.5m/s
100m M60 2 大黒  聡 大仙 60 14秒83 -2.5m/s
100m M60 3 菅原  敏 秋田 64 15秒79 -2.5m/s
100m M60 4 保坂  祐二 能代 60 17秒02 -2.5m/s
100m M65 1 鈴木  祐悦 由利本荘 67 15秒53 -2.5m/s
100m M65 2 高橋  忠克 能代 65 16秒42 -2.5m/s
100m M65 3 斉藤  裕一 能代 66 17秒76 -2.5m/s
100m M70 1 後藤  憲朗 秋田 72 16秒17 -3.7m/s
100m M70 2 佐々木  辰雄 羽後 71 18秒41 -3.7m/s
100m W25 1 青木  聖美 山形県 27 14秒28 -4.0m/s 創設大会新

100m W40 1 榊  真理 鹿角 44 15秒21 -4.0m/s
100m W60 1 佐藤  妙子 大館 62 15秒98 -4.0m/s
200m M25 1 兎澤  航平 秋田 26 23秒89 -1.6m/s 大会新
200m M40 1 佐藤  喜美 仙北 41 25秒24 -1.6m/s
200m M40 2 村井  宏行 秋田 44 33秒71 -1.6m/s
200m M55 1 佐藤  彰浩 大仙 57 30秒16 -1.7m/s
200m M60 1 中川  幸雄 秋田 61 28秒39 -1.7m/s
200m M60 2 大黒  聡 大仙 60 31秒43 -1.7m/s
200m M65 1 斉藤  裕一 能代 66 36秒39 -1.7m/s



200m M70 1 後藤  憲朗 秋田 72 32秒82 -1.7m/s
200m M80 1 相馬  和男 大館 81 42秒27 -1.7m/s
200m W25 1 青木  聖美 山形県 27 29秒37 -1.3m/s 創設大会新

200m W25 2 阿部  海咲 横手 29 32秒97 -1.3m/s 創設大会新

200m W40 1 児玉  樹理 三種 44 35秒06 -1.3m/s
200m W60 1 佐藤  妙子 大館 62 33秒35 -1.3m/s
400m M35 1 日景  正純 秋田 35 1分03秒51
400m W25 1 阿部  海咲 横手 29 1分13秒02
400m W40 1 児玉  樹理 三種 44 1分15秒48
800m M30 1 赤平  航 湯沢 31 2分11秒04 大会新
800m M45 1 加藤  弘樹 湯沢 47 2分26秒22
800m M45 2 東海林  一弘 横手 48 2分30秒27
800m M55 1 大平  敦郎 山形県 59 2分26秒20
800m M55 2 赤平  一夫 湯沢 59 2分53秒76
800m M65 1 井山  利広 秋田 66 3分31秒39
800m M85 1 今野  久夫 秋田 87 3分37秒38
800m W40 1 児玉  樹理 三種 44 2分57秒91
1500m M30 1 赤平  航 湯沢 31 4分32秒01 大会新
1500m M35 1 長谷川  智浩 能代 38 4分35秒93
1500m M40 1 木村  高雄 八峰 40 4分45秒69
1500m M45 1 加藤  弘樹 湯沢 47 5分00秒16
1500m M50 1 梅津  賢一 大仙 51 5分06秒54
1500m M55 1 大平  敦郎 山形県 59 4分58秒76
1500m M55 2 赤平  一夫 湯沢 59 5分47秒95
1500m M55 3 澤田  智志 秋田 59 6分09秒98
1500m M60 1 佐野  信幸 横手 62 5分23秒72
1500m M70 1 富谷  俊信 横手 73 5分55秒45
1500m M70 2 茂木  博 湯沢 72 6分11秒37
1500m M75 1 伊藤  徳雄 五城目 75 6分31秒44



1500m M80 1 榎本  康司 秋田 80 8分02秒99
1500m M85 1 今野  久夫 秋田 87 7分13秒21
1500m W25 1 阿部  海咲 横手 29 5分33秒04
1500m W60 1 杉渕  澄子 北秋田 60 6分18秒27 大会新
1500m W75 1 相馬  勝子 大館 79 8分15秒36
3000m M60 1 佐野  信幸 横手 62 10分56秒91
3000m M60 2 保坂  祐二 能代 60 15分53秒23
3000m M65 1 石垣  優三 山形県 65 10分57秒24
3000m M65 2 井山  利広 秋田 66 14分50秒67
3000m M70 1 三川  和夫 山形県 74 12分36秒98
3000m M70 2 富谷  俊信 横手 73 12分54秒28
3000m M75 1 伊藤  徳雄 五城目 75 13分27秒09
3000m M85 1 今野  久夫 秋田 87 15分18秒46
3000m W60 1 杉渕  澄子 北秋田 60 13分09秒69 大会新
5000m M35 1 長谷川  智浩 能代 38 17分19秒00
5000m M40 1 木村  高雄 八峰 40 16分44秒75
5000m M50 1 梅津  賢一 大仙 51 19分15秒94
5000m M55 1 赤平  一夫 湯沢 59 21分56秒53
5000m M55 2 澤田  智志 秋田 59 22分51秒82
110mH M35 1 佐藤  賢一 大館 38 14秒93 ＋0.8m/s 秋田県新 大会新
100mH M65 1 高橋  忠克 能代 65 27秒60 -0.9m/s

3000mSC M30 1 赤平  航 湯沢 31 10分37秒02
3000mSC M55 1 大橋  恒介 千葉県 57 12分18秒33 創設大会新



種目 クラス 順位 氏名 所属 年齢 記録 備考

走高跳 M40 1 佐々木  亮 山形県 40 1M50
走高跳 M45 1 清水  公則 新潟県 48 1M55
走高跳 M50 1 吉田  悟 秋田 51 1M60 大会タイ
走高跳 M50 2 佐藤  光則 山形県 54 1M30
棒高跳 M25 1 渡辺  雄介 秋田 27 3M50
棒高跳 M50 1 佐藤  光則 山形県 54 2M10



種目 クラス 順位 氏名 所属 年齢 記録 (風速m/s) 公認最高 (風速m/s) 備考

走幅跳 M25 1 高山  智貴 秋田 26 6M28 +2.6 － －
三段跳 M40 1 佐々木  亮 山形県 40 10M63 +1.8 10M63 +1.8
三段跳 M50 1 吉田  悟 秋田 51 11M40 +2.5 － －
三段跳 M60 1 高橋  喜弘 由利本荘 63 7M74 +4.2 7M61 +1.2
三段跳 W40 1 榊 真理 鹿角 44 8M26 +1.2 8M26 +1.2
三段跳 W80 1 因幡 正子 大館 82 5M26 +1.1 5M26 +1.1



種目 クラス 順位 氏名 所属 年齢 記録 備考

砲丸投 M25 1 畠山  豪 大館 28 10M83 大会新
砲丸投 M30 1 島田  龍市 神奈川県 34 7M67
砲丸投 M35 1 見上  尚治 能代 39 10M22
砲丸投 M55 1 佐藤  弘典 三種 55 9M90
砲丸投 M60 1 大友  佳人 湯沢 61 7M38
砲丸投 M65 1 松橋  昭彦 秋田 65 8M81
砲丸投 M70 1 田口  純一 秋田 73 9M63
砲丸投 M70 2 阿部  いく夫 横手 74 8M00
砲丸投 M80 1 石田  槇男 秋田 80 9M30
砲丸投 M80 2 鷲谷  直征 五城目 80 4M61
円盤投 M25 1 畠山  豪 大館 28 32M23
円盤投 M30 1 高橋  一成 湯沢 30 27M27 創設秋田県新 創設大会新

円盤投 M35 1 見上  尚治 能代 39 25M83
円盤投 M55 1 佐藤  弘典 三種 55 33M31 秋田県新 大会新
円盤投 M60 1 栗原  圭三 埼玉県 64 28M82
円盤投 M60 2 大友  佳人 湯沢 61 19M08
円盤投 M65 1 松橋  昭彦 秋田 65 23M25
円盤投 M65 2 河田  弘文 三種 68 23M14
円盤投 M70 1 阿部  いく夫 横手 74 26M32
円盤投 M70 2 田口  純一 秋田 73 23M77
円盤投 M70 3 伊藤  博 秋田 71 18M05
円盤投 M80 1 石田  槇男 秋田 80 15M35
円盤投 M80 2 政川  秀男 大館 84 14M66
円盤投 W40 1 榊  真理 鹿角 44 13M65 秋田県新 大会新

ハンマー投 M25 1 畠山  豪 大館 28 38M45 秋田県新 大会新
ハンマー投 M30 1 高橋  一成 湯沢 30 32M51 創設秋田県新 創設大会新



ハンマー投 M55 1 佐藤  弘典 三種 55 23M89
ハンマー投 M60 1 栗原  圭三 埼玉県 64 36M98
ハンマー投 M60 2 大友  佳人 湯沢 61 26M31
ハンマー投 M65 1 河田  弘文 三種 68 17M28
ハンマー投 M70 1 伊藤  博 秋田 71 16M11
ハンマー投 M80 1 政川  秀男 大館 84 20M02

やり投 M65 1 松橋  昭彦 秋田 65 39M63 大会新
やり投 M65 2 河田  弘文 三種 68 31M46
やり投 M70 1 田口  純一 秋田 73 19M40
やり投 M70 2 伊藤  博 秋田 71 12M95
やり投 M80 1 石田  槇男 秋田 80 23M28 大会新
やり投 M80 2 鷲谷  直征 五城目 80 6M03
やり投 W55 1 村上  恵理子 秋田 55 25M58 秋田県新 大会新


